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Fecha / Date Hora / Time  Prueba/Race 

08 
 

12 2023    

 
 
 
 
 

Clase 
Class  

Prueba 
Race 

COLOR  BFD UFD Hora publicación 
Posting Time 

OPTIMIST  4 YELLOW   GER1545 
POL3487 

19.00 

 
 
 

5 YELLOW  POR7 
ESP2821 
ESP3253 
ESP3259 
ESP2995 
POL3739 

 19.00 

 
 
 

5 RED   ESP2920 19.00 
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